Armored Test Cable APC-4FT-SMNM+
       TEST
FLEX
™
www.minicircuits.com    P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003    (718) 934-4500    sales@minicircuits.com PAGE 1 OF 4
50Ω     4FT     DC to 18 GHz     SMA-Male to N-Male
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Mini-Circuits’ APC-4FT-SMNM+ is a wideband, armored test cable supporting a wide range of applications from DC to 18 GHz.

HW1223 SERIES
SMA MALE (CONN-1)
N MALE (CONN-2)
Outline Dimensions
HW1223
A T
CASE STYLE #
FEET METERS
B C D E
FEET METERS
WEIGHT
GRAMS
    HW1223-1 1 .30 .06 .02 148
    HW1223-2 2 .61 .06 .02 225
    HW1223-3 3 .91 .09 .03 301
  HW1223-3.28 3.28 1.00 .10 .03 322
    HW1223-4 4 1.22 .12 .04 377
    HW1223-5 5 1.52 .15 .05 453
    HW1223-6 6 1.83 .18 .05 529
    HW1223-7 7 2.13 .21 .06 606
    HW1223-8 8 2.44 .24 .07      682
    HW1223-9 9 2.74 .27 .08 758
HW1223-10 10 3.05 .30 .09 834
HW1223-11 11 3.35 .33 .10 910
HW1223-12 12 3.66 .36 .11 987
HW1223-13 13 3.96 .39 .12 1063
HW1223-14 14 4.27 .42 .13 1139
HW1223-15 15 4.57 .45 .14     1215
HW1223-16 16 4.88 .48 .15     1291
HW1223-17 17 5.18 .51 .16 1368
HW1223-18 18 5.49 .54 .16 1444
HW1223-19 19 5.79 .57 .17 1520
HW1223-20 20 6.10
.70
(17.78)
.312
(7.92)